A

GOLF & MARINA

FEDERACION CANARIA DE GOLF
ITPRUEBA PEQUE CIRCUITO
AMARILLA GOLF - 11 DE ENERO 2020

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS ADMITIDOS

1 ADRIAN MESA REGALADO CP15948097
2 SILVIA GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN CP02884346
3 RAFAEL GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN CP02817272
4 MIGUEL ALVAREZ NAVARRO CP02897326
5 INES HRISTOV PEDRAJAS CP02041197
6 DIEGO CRESPO BARCO CP28923942
7 PABLO ARAGON HERNANDEZ CP02045911
8 CARLA LUCIA ARAGON HERNANDEZ CP02945487
9 JAVIER ARAGON HERNANDEZ CP02897599
10 LUIS ABELEDO MIRANDA CP02167542
11 ALVARO FEBLES RODRIGUEZ CP02894372
12 MOISES ADONAI MIRANDA MARTIN CP09925664
13 PABLO MOLINA GARZON CP02900622
14 FERNANDO DE ANDRES GONZALEZ CP02899553
15 JAIME PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CP22064043
16 ELIAS URRA HERNANDEZ CP22964048
17 CRISTIAN ALVAREZ CLAVERIE CP22930343
18 JOPPE HANEVEER CP09957530
19 RODRIGO PEREZ SAMBLAS CP22167239
20 RODRIGO BAROJA HERNANDEZ CP02817964
21 RAIMUNDO BAROJA HERNANDEZ CP02817962
22 MARIA SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ CP02058765
23 GUSTAVO BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO CP02897636
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CAROLINA VADINI
DANIELA DELGADO CASTRO
FRANCISCO DELGADO CASTRO
JAVIER VELASCO LOPERA
JUAN MENDEZ ALVAREZ
MARIA MOLOWNY DEL HOYO
LUCIA GONZALEZ KUHN
MARTINA SUAREZ GARCIA
CARLOS ASCANIO MARTIN
RODRIGO TRAPAGA CABRERA
MIGUEL MARTINEZ TAVIO
EDURNE GONZALEZ LAIRIHOY

CP16896977
CP02918445
CP02922406
CP02813861
CP02939713
CP02897279
CP02906901
CP02809554
CP02059009
CP02945484
CP06807195
CP14944877



